At such hearing, a fine in the amount of
One Hundred Fifty Dollars ($150.00) may be assessed for each day that the violation continues to exist

past December 15, 2025, the compliance deadline set by this Order.

Respondent is further assessed administrative costs in the amount of Two Hundred Thirty-Four
Dollars and Five Cents ($234.05) for prosecuting the December 1, 2025 hearing, payable within thirty
(30) days of the date of this order.

Should a dispute arise conceming compliance, either party may request a hearing before the Code
Enforcement Special Magistrate on the issue of compliance only.

[...]

At such hearing, a fine in the amount of Two Hundred Fifty Dollars ($250.00) may be assessed
for each day that the violation continues to exist past January 2, 2026, the compliance deadline set by this
Order.

Respondent is further assessed administrative costs in the amount of Two Hundred Thirty-Four
Dollars and Five Cents ($234.05) for prosecuting the December l, 2025 hearing, payable within thirty
(30) days of the date of this order.

Should a dispute arise concerning compliance, either party may request a hearing before the Code
Enforcement Special Magistrate on the issue of compliance only.